
Day
Monday April 11 0
Tuesday April 12 1
Wednesday April 13 2
Thursday April 14 3 David Kipper
Friday April 15
Saturday April 16
Sunday April 17
Monday April 18 4
Tuesday April 19 5 Sean Bett
Wednesday April 20 6
Thursday April 21 7
Friday April 22
Saturday April 23
Sunday April 24
Monday April 25 8
Tuesday April 26 9
Wednesday April 27 10 Tyler Hadden Alejandro Romero Laura Wasser
Thursday April 28 11 Starling Jenkins
Friday April 29
Saturday April 30
Sunday May 01
Monday May 02 12 Travis McGivern Richard Marks Doug Bania
Tuesday May 03 13
Wednesday May 04 14
Thursday May 05 15
Friday May 06
Saturday May 07
Sunday May 08
Mon-Sun
Monday May 16 16
Tuesday May 17 17 iO Tillett Wright
Wednesday May 18 18

Friday May 20
Saturday May 21
Sunday May 22
Monday May 23 20

Morgan Night Jennifer Howell
Wednesday May 25 22
Thursday May 26 23 Richard Gilbert Dawn Hughes
Friday May 27 24
Saturday May 28
Sunday May 29

in person * dismissed, testimony stricken
by video link
by deposition video deppdive.net

Closing Arguments

Kathryn Arnold

Debbie Lloyd

Shannon Curry

Johnny DeppKeenan Wyatt

Terence Dougherty

Sean Bett

Malcolm Connolly
Christian Carino

Erin Falati (Boerum)

Amber Heard

US Trial (April 11 - May 05, May 16 - May 27)

Johnny Depp
Johnny Depp

Witnesses
Jury selection

Date / 2022

Kate James
Isaac Baruch

David Kipper

Laurel Anderson

Christi DembrowskiOpening Statements

Thursday

May 09-15

Christi Dembrowski Brandon Patterson
Gina Deuters *

Johnny Depp Ben King
Melissa Saenz

19May 19

Erin Falati (Boerum) Dawn Hughes
Dawn Hughes

Michael Spindler

Amber Heard

Ron Schnell / Michele Mulrooney / Tina Newman / Ellen Barkin / Alan Blaustein
Bruce Witkin / Tracey Jacobs / Joel Mandel / Adam Waldman / Marie Sadanaga

Eric George / Jessica Kovacevic

Raquel Pennington
R. Pennington / Josh Drew / Whitney H. / Liz Marz / Melanie Inglessis / Kristy Sexton

Amber Heard

Julian Ackert

Walter Hamada / David Kulber / Richard Marks / Michael Spindler / Doug Bania

Kate Moss / Shannon Curry / JD / Morgan Tremaine / Bryan Neumeister / Beverly Leonard
Amber Heard

Tara Roberts

Richard Moore David Spiegel

Edward White
William Gatlin

break

Amber Heard

Jack Whigham

21May 24Tuesday
Richard Shaw Candie Davidson-Goldbronn


